ED.RF. Session 1

Chair: Ursula Lucas

7899 Antunes

9253 Barnes

7372 Einig

7918 Ferreira Leitdo Azevedo
8080 Sawon

ED.RF. Session 2
Chair: Kemal Kurtulus
8497 Abreu
8089 Liew

8939 Parkinson

7772 Ribeiro De Mendonga
Neto
7205 Velayutham

UNTIN,
O [
¥ 5

[
% NO\L“"'

>
&
0. 1
Qul
]

%

' -
"*\/M"_Mcé‘xe accounting

association

Wednesday 14:00-15:30 Central Park

Practices Of Parrhesia By Brazilian Accountants: A Research In Ethical Behavior Through Truth-Telling Activity

Accounting Employee Expectations And The Psychological Contract

The Effectiveness Of Online Multiple Choice Questions In Supporting Student Learning

Mirror, Mirror, On The Wall: Perceptions And Stereotypes Linked To Accounting Career In Brazil.

The Impact Of A Learner'S Gender, Ethnicity, Citizenship, Previous Education And Duration Of Stay On Academic Performance
Evaluation: A Comparison Of Post Graduate And Undergraduate Students In Accountancy

Wednesday 16:00-17:30 Central Park

Accounting Professor In Higher Education An Empirical Analysis Of The Level Of Job Satisfaction

Do Students Really Access The Available E-Learning Resources?

Student Perceptions Of Influences On Their Study Experiences In A Distance Learning Accounting Course: Food For Thought For
Educators

The Journals Of Higher Impact On Accounting Research In Brazil And Usa. A Comparative Analysis Based On Doctoral Theses
Citations

An International Comparison Of Professional Accreditation Of Accounting Education: Towards Global Accounting Education
Accreditation Standards



ED.RF. Session 3
Chair: Barbara Flood

7252
9098
7738
8344

7282

Mcgowan
Mutiu
Nasi

Roetzel

Stainbank

ED.RF. Session 4
Chair: Yigit Bora Senyigit

7533
8938
8550
8254
8220

Kuznetsov
Nicoliello
Powell

Prior Jimenez
Stoner

ED.RF. Session 5
Chair: Ipek Turker

7311
7755

8581
8076
8256

Hamilton
Lucas

Opdecam
Scully
Tempone

UNTIN,
O [
¥ 5

it £ o
- Nowd®

>
&

& |
3

]

%

3

I,

Wl
& eurocpean
accounting

association

- _(0)
NUAI. CO“

Thursday 9:00-10:30 Central Park

Going Beyond The Numbers In Teaching Financial Accounting

Influential Factors Of Accounting Students’ Academic Performance: A Romanian Case Study

Innovative Developments In Management Accounting Research : Research Strategic Analysis Of Finnish Doctoral Dissertations
Through The Ages

Management Accounting Education In The Public Sector: An Empirical Investigation Of Competence Profiles, Assessment Of
Accounting Tools And Demand For Management Accounting Support

Students' Persceptions Of The Usefulness Of An Accounting Project In Acquiring Professional Skills And Knowledge

Thursday 11:00-12:30 Central Park

Accounting History Of European Tally-Sticks

Some Notes About Economia Aziendale: An Italian Field Of Studies

The Use Of Reflective Journaling To Assess The Quality Of Teaching And Learning In A Large Accounting Course
Learning About Social Accounting In The Knowledge Society: A Wiki-Webquest Experience

Pacioli’s Goods Inventory Accounts And Learning.

Thursday 14:00-15:30 Central Park

Exploring The Developing Professional Identity Of The Chartered Accountant Student

Students' Ways Of Knowing’ Within An Undergraduate Business And Accounting Programme: Contextual Features Relevant To
The Development Of Critical Reflection

Team Learning In A University Accounting Course

Student Workload And Assessment: Strategies To Manage Expectations And Inform Curriculum Development

The Soft Side Of Accounting Graduates: What Do Employers Want And Mean By Non-Technical Skills And How Well Are
Graduates Prepared For These Demands?



