

Wednesday 14:00-15	5:30 Central Park
--------------------	-------------------

ED.RF. Session 1

	2011110		
	Chair: Ur	sula Lucas	
	7899	Antunes	Practices Of Parrhesia By Brazilian Accountants: A Research In Ethical Behavior Through Truth-Telling Activity
	9253	Barnes	Accounting Employee Expectations And The Psychological Contract
	7372	Einig	The Effectiveness Of Online Multiple Choice Questions In Supporting Student Learning
	7918	Ferreira Leitão Azevedo	Mirror, Mirror, On The Wall: Perceptions And Stereotypes Linked To Accounting Career In Brazil.
	8080	Sawon	The Impact Of A Learner'S Gender, Ethnicity, Citizenship, Previous Education And Duration Of Stay On Academic Performance
			Evaluation: A Comparison Of Post Graduate And Undergraduate Students In Accountancy
ED.RF. Session 2		ession 2	Wednesday 16:00-17:30 Central Park
	Chair: Kemal Kurtulus		
	8497	Abreu	Accounting Professor In Higher Education An Empirical Analysis Of The Level Of Job Satisfaction
	8089	Liew	Do Students Really Access The Available E-Learning Resources?
	8939	Parkinson	Student Perceptions Of Influences On Their Study Experiences In A Distance Learning Accounting Course: Food For Thought For Educators
	7772	Ribeiro De Mendonça	The Journals Of Higher Impact On Accounting Research In Brazil And Usa. A Comparative Analysis Based On Doctoral Theses
		Neto	Citations
	7205	Velayutham	An International Comparison Of Professional Accreditation Of Accounting Education: Towards Global Accounting Education Accreditation Standards



ED.RF.	Session 3	Thursday 9:00-10:30 Central Park
Chair: B	arbara Flood	
7252	Mcgowan	Going Beyond The Numbers In Teaching Financial Accounting
9098	Mutiu	Influential Factors Of Accounting Students' Academic Performance: A Romanian Case Study
7738	Nasi	Innovative Developments In Management Accounting Research : Research Strategic Analysis Of Finnish Doctoral Dissertations Through The Ages
8344	Roetzel	Management Accounting Education In The Public Sector: An Empirical Investigation Of Competence Profiles, Assessment Of Accounting Tools And Demand For Management Accounting Support
7282	Stainbank	Students' Persceptions Of The Usefulness Of An Accounting Project In Acquiring Professional Skills And Knowledge
	Session 4	Thursday 11:00-12:30 Central Park
	igit Bora Senyigit	
7533	Kuznetsov	Accounting History Of European Tally-Sticks
8938	Nicoliello	Some Notes About Economia Aziendale: An Italian Field Of Studies
8550	Powell	The Use Of Reflective Journaling To Assess The Quality Of Teaching And Learning In A Large Accounting Course
8254	Prior Jimenez	Learning About Social Accounting In The Knowledge Society: A Wiki-Webquest Experience
8220	Stoner	Pacioli's Goods Inventory Accounts And Learning.
ED.RF. Session 5		Thursday 14:00-15:30 Central Park
Chair: I	oek Turker	
7311	Hamilton	Exploring The Developing Professional Identity Of The Chartered Accountant Student
7755	Lucas	Students' Ways Of Knowing' Within An Undergraduate Business And Accounting Programme: Contextual Features Relevant To
		The Development Of Critical Reflection
8581	Opdecam	Team Learning In A University Accounting Course
8076	Scully	Student Workload And Assessment: Strategies To Manage Expectations And Inform Curriculum Development
8256	Tempone	The Soft Side Of Accounting Graduates: What Do Employers Want And Mean By Non-Technical Skills And How Well Are Graduates Prepared For These Demands?